Printing time:10:35
THURSDAY, 06.06.2024.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 6828 WCQA |INDONES. IRAQ 4.10]3.40]1.95|7.00|3.15/14.0|6.00)1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|7.00|6.25[2.70 | 11.0/1.95|6.50|2.00 | 2.65[4.00 | 2.25
13:45| 6821 |WCQA |BANGLAD. AUSTRALIA 40.015.0|1.01 5.80|1.101.30
14:00| 5432 |[SWE3 |TORSLANDA  |LJUNGSK. 2.05/3.70|2.95|3.20/4.70]5.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85[1.82 | 2.30
14:00| 6832 WCQA |CH.TAIPEI OMAN 16.010.01.12]125.0|1.35]70.0| 1.80]2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.92]20.0|19.03.80|20.0]1.25|2.20]2.10|2.20]6.00 | 1.15
15:00111360SE4SG|HASSLEH. OSTERLEN 1.374.60|7.00)1.85]10.5|2.60(32.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.10)2.55|14.0|1.65|1.95]1.32|3.70
15:00) 4251 KAZ 2 |Y.TURKIS. AKZHAYIK 2.30/3.30|2.90(3.60 | 4.70 1.96 1.75|2.90 1.60|1.95
15:00] 4252 |[KAZ 2 |ULYTAU KYZYL.II 1.305.30|8.00]1.73| 14.0 2.9011.35]1.90 1.65|1.85
15:00| 5471 |[SW4N [MOTALA KUMLA 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40/4.20]5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.00| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
15:00| 6822 WCQA |SINGAPORE S.KOREA 35.0/14.0|1.02 4.7011.15|1.40
15:00| 6823 WCQA |CHINA THAILAND 1.85]3.504.40]2.90|6.75]5.70 | 14.0] 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.25|2.40| 1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.90
15:00| 6829 WCQA |HONG KONG  |IRAN 18.011.0/1.07)28.01.23 3.55|1.25/1.68 2.35|2.45
15:00| 6830 WCQA |VIETNAM PHILIPP. 1.40 1 4.60 | 8.00)2.00 | 14.0)2.95|35.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.00 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.503.15| 16.0|1.90 | 2.25] 1.50 | 5.30
15:10| 6836 WCQA [MYANMAR JAPAN 40.015.0|1.01 7.70/1.05]1.15
16:00111359|URU 2 |CERRITO S.AMERICA 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.40
16:00111361|SVE1 |OREBROW BROMAP.W 3.70/3.25|2.00)6.00|3.25]11.0|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25|5.502.55|10.5]1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65|3.60 | 2.25
16:00) 6664  TOUT |UKRAI.M23 ITALY M21 2.80]3.35]2.35|4.60|3.70/8.00|7.00)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30(1.92 | 6.50[1.82|5.90|1.55| 1.85[2.30 | 2.00
16:00| 6824 |WCQA |N.KOREA SYRIA n. 3.45|3.15]2.2515.80|3.70|11.0|7.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.15]|7.25[2.00 | 2.85]3.70 | 2.55
16:00) 6858 \WWCQA |MALAWI SAO TOME 1.2016.50 | 16.0)1.68 | 27.0]2.20|70.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|1.95|1.42]1.45|3.20|4.80|28.0|3.25|3.60)1.40 | 11.0
16:30| 6825 WCQA |INDIA KUWAIT 3.10/3.20/2.405.30/3.90/10.0|8.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.256.25]|4.70|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.92| 2.653.20 | 2.55
17:00) 4253 KAZ 2 |KASPYI A. KHAN TEN. 1.28 15.30/9.00)1.73 | 16.0 2.41/1.50|2.20 1.88|2.10
17:00| 5463 |[SW4N |OSTER.IFK BERGNAS. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.30/4.40]5.80|8.00|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.60 | 2.30|1.65/4.90|1.77 |5.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.95
17:30| 6831 WCQA |UZBEKIST. TURKMEN. 1.12]110.0|16.0)1.33|25.0|1.77|70.0)3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.38 | 1.17]|1.25|2.15]3.60 | 17.0/2.00 | 2.15] 1.12 | 5.60
18:00| 6702 |INFRY |GEOR.M21 KAZAK.M21 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.30/9.0013.70|{17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99]|2.75|12.0|1.90|2.30|1.62 | 4.40
18:00) 6833 WCQA |KYRGYZST. MALAYSIA 1.95]3.50|3.90)3.105.90|5.80|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.25]2.00 | 3.20
18:30| 6826 WCQA PAKISTAN S.ARABIA 40.015.0|1.01 5.80/1.10/1.30
19:00/ 6623 |INTFR |GIBRALTAR WALES 30.0/13.01.03150.0{1.20|70.0/1.47]3.55|1.25|/1.68|1.75|33.0/32.0|3.99|22.0|1.15/1.87|3.30| 3.808.50 | 1.05
19:00| 6703 |INFRY |DENM.M21 NORW.M21 2.35/3.35|2.80|3.70/4.60]7.008.00|2.111.65]2.702.45]13.40 | 2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
19:00| 6705 |INFRY |[ESTON.M21 FINL.M21 n 6.00 | 4.001.5019.50|2.15]19.0 | 3.25[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00[2.5512.0/1.55|3.50|1.63 | 1.98[3.70 | 1.45
19:00| 6706 |INFRY |LITH.M21 LATV.M21 3.50|3.35]2.00|5.60|3.15/10.0/5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70| 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
19:00| 6834 \WCQA |PALESTINE LEBANON n. 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00)7.0012.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.604.20 | 3.00(2.10|7.25]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
19:00| 6837 |WCQA |NEPAL UAE 40.015.0|1.01 5.80/1.10/1.30
19:00| 6838 |WCQA |AFGHANIS. QATAR n. 12.0]7.25/1.20)20.01.48]70.0{2.05|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|16.0|14.0)3.1016.0)1.28 | 2.25|1.75|1.87|4.50 | 1.17
19:00) 6854 \WCQA |CONGO NIGER 1.80]3.25/4.60)2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0/1.34 |3.00|5.75|3.80|3.70|2.45]1.926.00)3.05|12.0|2.50 | 3.30 ] 2.30 | 5.40
19:00| 6855 |WWCQA |GUINEA B. ETHIOPIA 1.603.50|7.00)2.55|14.04.70 | 28.0] 1.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.90 | 3.45|2.25]1.90 | 5.80 | 3.60 | 14.0|2.80 | 3.50 | 2.10 | 8.00
19:00| 6859 |WCQA |LIBYA MAURITIUS 1.30]5.20/11.0)1.83]20.0)2.60|70.0/1.85|1.85|3.10]2.75|2.00 | 1.57]1.57 |3.503.80 | 25.0|2.50 | 2.80] 1.50 | 8.00
19:00) 6860 |\WWCQA |MAURITAN. SUDAN 1.85]3.40/4.60)3.008.00)5.80|17.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.45|3.70|2.50)1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20|2.85]2.20 | 4.70
20:00111943NO4G2/SOLA MADLA 1.47 14.50|5.20)11.97 | 6.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35[1.37
20:30| 6827 WCQA | JORDAN TAJIKIST. 1.55]4.00|6.50)2.4011.0)4.00|25.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45/2.90|2.65|1.95]1.70 | 4.303.10 | 13.0| 2.00| 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
20:30| 6835 |WWCQA |BAHRAIN YEMEN 1.12]8.50 | 22.011.55|37.012.00{70.01.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.55|1.85|1.35]1.40 | 3.05)5.80|40.0|3.25|3.50]1.30 | 13.0
21:00111363|ISL 2 |FJOLNIR NJARDVIK 1.95]3.80|3.05]|2.85|4.70]5.30 | 8.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.30 | 1.75|6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97
21:45/6624 |INTFR |NETHERL. CANADA 1.35]5.00/9.00)1.90|16.0)2.65[40.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.85|1.53]1.47 |3.25|3.40|15.0|1.95]|2.15]1.40 | 5.20
22:00/11904BRMN |DEMOCR.SL AYMORES 2.25|3.00|3.303.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.00]2.40 | 9.50] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
22:00| 6841 |WCQA |[EGYPT BURKIN.F. 1.45]4.208.00)2.20| 15.03.45|37.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.05]|2.55|1.83]|1.65|4.30]3.60 | 19.0/2.30 | 2.75]1.67 | 7.00
22:00/ 6852 WCQA |BENIN RWANDA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00| 6853 |WCQA |SENEGAL DR CONGO 1.4514.20/8.00)2.2016.0)3.45|37.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.20|2.65|1.85]1.70 |4.40)3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.75 | 7.50
22:00/ 6856 |WCQA |MALI GHANA 2.15]3.20/3.70|3.50|6.00|7.00 | 12.01.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.10|3.00(2.10 | 7.00|2.60 | 11.0| 2.05 | 2.85[2.50 | 3.90
22:00/ 6857 WCQA |ALGERIA GUINEA 1.58 13.80/6.50)2.45|11.014.20|27.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|2.65|2.00)1.70 |4.60)3.20 | 13.0|2.00| 2.50 ] 1.75 | 5.60
22:15111362|ISL3  |SELFOSS REYNIR 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.35]15.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.82/1.90
22:30/1371 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. TACUARY 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15|5.60|5.8010.0/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50(1.87 | 5.70[2.35|9.00| 1.75| 2.20 [ 2.00 | 3.00
23:30/ 6877 |SPQC |JAMAICA DOM.REP. 1.12]19.5019.0)1.38 | 30.0)1.87[70.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.53|1.22]1.28 | 2.35]|4.30 | 23.0|2.35|2.55|1.20 | 8.50
00:00| 1282 |[CO2PF|ORSOMARSO  |ATL.HUILA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85[2.90 | 3.10
00:30{ 1395 |CHIL1 |cOQUIMBO PALESTINO 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50/6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60(1.87|5.90[2.30|9.00/1.75|2.30|2.05|3.05
00:55/1372 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |SOL AMER. 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00]|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
02:00{11588 BRMN |CALDENSE MAMORE EC 2.35/3.00|3.1013.905.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:00111944USL 2 |B.LEG.II ASH.CITY 8.00/5.701.27[10.5]1.60/38.02.20/2.90 1.301.70 | 1.80|9.50 | 9.00{2.55 | 13.01.30 | 2.25|1.62|1.80[3.45|1.18
03:00/11945/USL 2 |RIV.LIGHT PEORIA C. 3.05|3.80]1.95|4.70|2.95|8.50|5.302.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.50|3.40|1.77 |6.75|1.60 | 4.40| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
03:00/ 1496 [ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. CHACARIT. 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.60|2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.10| 2.80]2.25 | 3.90
03:10/ 1463 /ARG C |TALLERES COLON neutral 1.803.45]4.20]2.80 | 6.50]5.30 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.25|1.82|5.70|2.55| 10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
03:30| 1283 |CO2PF|TIGRES REAL KAR. 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20)10.5/5.901.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87|5.90|1.85|2.403.20 | 2.05
03:30| 6878 |[SPQC |HONDURAS CUBA 1.10]10.5/22.011.43|35.011.90|70.02.29|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.63|1.25]1.33|2.50]5.3023.0|2.75|3.00]1.22 | 11.0
03:30/ 6879 |SPQC |PANAMA GUYANA 1.17]7.50/16.011.50|27.0]2.05[70.0/2.41|1.50]2.20|2.10|1.60|1.28]1.33 |2.604.00|20.0|2.40|2.60]1.25|7.25
04:30/11946/USL 2 |SALT CITY FLAT.RUSH 3.00|3.702.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.80|3.40|1.82|6.75|1.65|4.90[1.47 |1.72|2.15|1.72
05:30| 6880 |[SPQC |COSTAR. ST.K&N. 1.25]6.50/10.0)1.62]17.012.20|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32]1.32|2.45]|3.10|16.0|1.75]/1.85]1.20 | 4.30
05:30/ 6881 |SPQC |EL SALV. PUERTOR. 1.3714.908.50]1.93|16.0]2.70 | 37.0]2.19]1.60 | 2.55[2.45]1.88 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30]3.15|15.0] 1.88 | 2.15] 1.42 | 5.00




